ENJOY DRIVINGPRODUCT CATALOG
SUMMER 2024
Corporate Social Responsibilities 4
 GitiSport GTR3 6
 GitiSportS2    8
 GitiControl P10 14
 GitiSynergyH2     18
 GitiSynergyE2  24

B–C
72–74 dB
E
AdvanZtech
Precise Control Smart and innovativeSafety without worries
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
17 225/45ZR17 94 W XL E B 72 C 1556335
18 225/40ZR18 92 W XL E C 72 C 1556336
18 255/35ZR18 94 W XL E C 72 B 1556337
18 265/35ZR18 97 W XL E C 72 B 1556338
19 235/35ZR19 91 Y XL E C 72 C 1556339
19 265/35ZR19 98 (Y) XL E C 72 B 472317
19 305/30ZR19 102 (Y) XL E C 74 B 472464
19 325/30ZR19 101 (Y) SL E C 74 B 472237
20 245/35ZR20 95 (Y) XL E C 72 C 472440
20 265/35ZR20 95 (Y) SL E C 72 B 472441
20 295/30ZR20 101 (Y) XL E C 74 B 472467
20 305/30ZR20 103 (Y) XL E C 74 B 472524
The GitiSportS2 is a pure UHP tire designed to satisfy the
needs of the most demanding drivers. Exceptional grip

wet braking and improved safety are a specific target of the revolutionary design.
Computer designed advanced pattern focused on tread block move ment and
rigidity for ultimate driving precision.
AdvanZtech
Precise Control
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load Powered by   Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
16 195/45R16 84 V XL D A 69 A 1066058
16 205/45R16 87 W XL D A 70 B 472726
16 215/45R16 90 V XL D A 69 A 1066060
17 185/45R17 78 H SL D A 70 B 1901489
17 205/40R17 84 Y XL D A 70 B 472725
17 205/45R17 88 W XL D A 69 A 1066059
17 215/40R17 87 Y XL D A 70 B 472727
17 215/45R17 91 Y XL D A 69 A 1066061
17 225/45R17 94 Y XL Yes D A 70 B 472729
17 235/45R17 97 Y XL C A 69 A 1066066
17 245/45R17 99 W XL C A 69 A 1066069
18 225/40R18 92 Y XL Yes D A 70 B 472728
18 225/45R18 95 Y XL Yes D A 70 B 472730
18 235/40R18 95 Y XL D A 69 A 1066065
18 235/45R18 98 Y XL C A 70 B 472733
18 245/40R18 97 Y XL C A 69 A 1066075
18 245/45R18 100 Y XL Yes C A 70 B 472736
18 255/35R18 94 Y XL D A 69 A 1066072
18 255/40R18 99 Y XL Yes D A 72 B 1901481
18 255/45R18 103 Y XL C A 69 A 1066077
18 255/55R18 109 Y XL C A 69 A 1066079
18 265/35R18 97 Y XL Yes C A 72 B 1901484
18 275/40R18 103 Y XL Yes C A 72 B 1901485
19 225/35R19 88 Y XL D A 69 A 1066062
19 225/40R19 93 Y XL C A 69 A 1066063
19 225/45R19 96 Y XL C A 69 A 1066064
19 235/35R19 91 Y XL Yes D A 70 B 472731
19 235/40R19 96 Y XL D A 70 B 472732
19 235/55R19 105 W XL B A 70 B 472734
19 245/35R19 93 Y XL D A 70 B 472735
19 245/40R19 98 Y XL Yes C A 69 A 1066068
19 245/45R19 102 Y XL C A 69 A 1066070
GitiSportS2
19 255/35R19 96 Y XL C A 69 A 1066073
19 255/40R19 100 Y XL C A 69 A 1066076
19 255/45R19 104 Y XL Yes B A 72 B 1901470
19 255/50R19 107 Y XL B A 69 A 1066078
19 255/55R19 111 Y XL B A 69 A 1066080
19 275/30R19 96 Y XL Yes C A 72 B 1901488
19 275/35R19 100 Y XL Yes C A 72 B 1901482
19 275/40R19 105 Y XL B A 69 A 1066082
19 285/30R19 98 Y XL Yes D A 72 A 1901486
19 285/40R19 107 Y XL Yes C A 72 A 1901471
20 245/35R20 95 Y XL Yes D A 69 A 1066067
20 245/45R20 103 Y XL C A 69 A 1066071
20 255/35R20 97 Y XL C A 69 A 1066074
20 255/45R20 105 W XL Yes B A 72 B 472737
20 255/50R20 109 Y XL Yes B A 72 A 1901468
20 265/45R20 104 Y SL C A 69 A 1066081
20 265/50R20 111 W XL Yes C A 72 B 1901469
20 275/30R20 97 Y XL Yes C A 72 B 1901483
20 275/40R20 106 Y XL B A 72 B 472738
20 275/45R20 110 Y XL B A 69 A 1066083
20 285/40R20 108 Y XL Yes B A 72 A 1901487
21 255/35R21 98 Y XL Yes D A 72 B 1901478
21 255/40R21 102 Y XL Yes C A 72 B 1901476
21 265/40R21 105 Y XL Yes B A 72 B 1901475
21 275/35R21 103 Y XL Yes C A 72 B 1901480
21 275/40R21 107 Y XL Yes C A 72 B 1901477
21 285/30R21 100 Y XL Yes C A 72 A 1901479
21 295/35R21 107 Y XL B A 69 A 1066084
22 275/35R22 104 Y XL Yes B A 72 B 1901473
22 285/35R22 106 W XL Yes C A 72 A 1901474
22 315/30R22 107 Y XL Yes C A 72 A 1901472
EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load Powered by

68–73 dB
A–D
AdvanZtech
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS
Precise ControlQuiet and comfort Silent
EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load R/F GMS Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
17 225/50R17 94 W SL YES D A 68 A 1841803
17 225/55R17 97 W SL YES C A 68 A 1841805
17 235/45R17 94 W SL YES D A 68 A 1848210
17 235/55R17 99 V SL YES C A 68 A 1841847
18 215/45R18 93 W XL YES C A 68 A 1841833
18 225/45R18 95 Y XL R/F D A 68 A 1612524
18 225/50R18 95 W SL R/F D A 68 A 1655545
18 225/50R18 99 V XL YES C A 68 A 1841804
18 225/55R18 98 V SL YES B A 68 A 1841854
18 235/40R18 95 W XL YES D A 68 A *
18 235/45R18 98 Y XL YES B A 69 A 1841820
18 235/50R18 97 V SL R/F C A 68 A 1841842
18 235/50R18 101 V XL YES C A 68 A *
18 235/55R18 100 V SL YES B A 68 A 1841852
18 235/60R18 103 V SL YES B A 68 A 1841850
18 245/40R18 97 Y XL R/F D A 69 A 1655547
18 245/40R18 93 Y SL YES D A 68 A 1841800
18 245/45R18 100 W XL R/F D A 68 A 1643279
18 245/45R18 100 W XL YES C A 68 A *
18 245/45R18 100 W XL YES C A 68 A 1841802
18 245/50R18 100 W SL R/F D A 68 A 1655546
18 245/50R18 100 W SL YES B A 68 A 1841845
18 255/55R18 109 V XL R/F C A 69 A 1841841
18 255/55R18 109 V XL YES B A 69 A 1841851
19 225/45R19 92 W SL YES D A 68 A 1841813
19 225/55R19 99 H SL YES B A 68 A 1841853
19 235/40R19 96 Y XL YES C A 68 A 1841831
19 235/45R19 99 V XL YES B A 69 A 1841860
19 235/45R19 99 V XL YES B A 69 A 1841821
19 235/50R19 99 V SL YES B A 68 A 1841862
19 235/50R19 99 V SL YES B A 68 A *
GitiControl P10
20 245/45R20 103 W XL YES B A 69 A 1841809
20 245/50R20 102 V SL C A 68 A 1291098
20 245/50R20 102 V SL YES C A 68 A 1841817
20 255/40R20 101 Y XL C A 69 A 1291094
20 255/40R20 101 Y XL YES C A 69 A 1841801
20 255/45R20 101 V SL R/F D A 69 A 1841837
20 255/45R20 101 W SL YES C A 69 A 1841819
20 255/50R20 109 V XL YES A A 69 A 1841834
20 255/55R20 110 W XL YES B A 69 A 1841830
20 265/40R20 104 Y XL YES C A 69 A 1841855
20 265/45R20 104 W SL YES C A 69 A 1841848
20 275/45R20 110 W XL YES B A 69 A 1841849
20 275/50R20 109 W SL C A 69 A 1291099
20 275/50R20 109 W SL YES C A 69 A 1841818
21 235/45R21 101 V XL C A 68 A 1841823
21 235/45R21 101 V XL YES C A 68 A 1841824
21 255/40R21 102 V XL C A 69 A 1841825
21 255/40R21 102 V XL YES C A 69 A 1841826
21 255/45R21 106 V XL B A 69 A 1841843
21 255/45R21 106 V XL YES B A 69 A 1841844
21 265/40R21 105 V XL YES C A 69 A 1841857
21 265/45R21 108 V XL C A 69 A 1291095
21 265/45R21 108 V XL YES C A 69 A 1841810
21 275/45R21 110 W XL B A 69 A 1841827
21 275/45R21 110 W XL YES B A 69 A 1841828
21 305/35ZR21 109 (Y) XL C A 73 B 1841822
22 265/40R22 106 V XL YES B A 69 A 1841856
22 275/40R22 107 W XL C A 69 A 1406565
22 275/40R22 107 W XL YES C A 69 A 1841814
19 235/55R19 101 V SL R/F D A 68 A 1841838
19 235/55R19 105 V XL YES A B 69 A 1841836
19 245/35R19 93 Y XL YES C A 69 A *
19 245/40R19 98 Y XL R/F D A 69 A 1643276
19 245/40R19 98 W XL YES B B 70 B *
19 245/45R19 98 Y SL R/F D A 68 A 1643278
19 245/45R19 98 V SL YES B B 69 B *
19 245/50R19 105 W XL R/F D A 68 A 1655543
19 245/50R19 105 V XL YES B A 69 A *
19 245/55R19 103 H SL C A 68 A 1406563
19 245/55R19 103 H SL YES C A 68 A *
19 245/55R19 103 V SL YES C A 68 A 1841859
19 255/40R19 100 Y XL C A 69 A 1841811
19 255/40R19 100 Y XL YES C A 69 A 1841812
19 255/45R19 100 V SL YES C A 69 A 1841832
19 255/50R19 107 V XL R/F C A 69 A 1841839
19 255/50R19 107 V XL YES B A 69 A 1841846
19 255/55R19 111 V XL YES A A 69 A 1841835
19 275/35R19 96 Y SL R/F D A 69 A 1643277
19 275/40R19 101 Y SL R/F D A 69 A 1655544
20 215/45R20 95 V XL C A 68 A 1441078
20 215/45R20 95 V XL YES C A 68 A 1841829
20 235/45R20 100 V XL C A 68 A 1291096
20 235/45R20 100 V XL YES C A 68 A 1841815
20 235/50R20 104 W XL C A 68 A 1291097
20 235/50R20 104 V XL YES * * * * *
20 235/50R20 104 W XL YES C A 68 A 1841816
20 235/55R20 102 W SL C A 68 A 1406562
20 235/55R20 102 W SL YES C A 68 A 1841806
20 245/45R20 103 W XL B A 69 A 1841808
20 245/45R20 103 V XL YES * * * * *
EU TIRE LABEL

on wet grip.
Large centre blocks with 3D tread grooves deliver the utmost grip for better
driving safety even on the wettest roads.
AdvanZtech
Quiet and comfort Green and energy-efficient EV ready
EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
14 165/70R14 81 T SL D A 70 B 981286
14 175/65R14 82 T SL D A 70 B 981287
14 185/60R14 82 H SL D A 70 B 981290
15 175/65R15 84 H SL D A 70 B 981288
15 185/55R15 82 H SL D A 70 B 981289
15 185/60R15 88 H XL C A 71 B 472706
15 185/65R15 88 T SL C A 70 B 472723
15 185/65R15 88 H SL C A 70 B 472721
15 185/65R15 92 T XL C A 71 B 1441082
15 195/50R15 82 V SL D A 71 B 981291
15 195/55R15 85 V SL D A 71 B 981292
15 195/60R15 88 H SL C A 71 B 981294
15 195/65R15 91 H SL C A 71 B 770420
15 195/65R15 91 V SL C A 71 B 981295
15 195/65R15 95 H XL C A 71 B 472707
15 205/65R15 99 H XL A A 69 A 610947
16 175/60R16 82 H SL D A 70 B 1871815
16 185/50R16 81 H SL D A 70 B 1871813
16 185/55R16 87 V XL * * * * *
16 195/50R16 88 V XL * * * * *
16 195/55R16 91 V XL YES C A 72 B 981293
16 205/55R16 91 H SL YES C A 71 B 770421
16 205/55R16 91 V SL YES C A 71 B 472708
16 205/55R16 91 W SL YES C A 71 B 981296
16 205/55R16 94 V XL YES C A 72 B 1441080
16 205/60R16 96 H XL A A 69 A 472527
16 205/60R16 96 V XL YES B A 72 B 981298
16 205/65R16 95 H SL C A 71 B *
16 215/55R16 97 W XL B A 72 B 981300
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS
GitiSynergyH2
16 215/60R16 99 V XL C A 72 B 981303
16 215/65R16 98 H SL YES C A 71 B 472709
16 225/55R16 99 W XL C A 72 B 981304
17 205/50R17 93 Y XL C A 71 B 472710
17 205/55R17 95 W XL C A 72 B 1125550
17 215/50R17 95 Y XL C A 72 B 981299
17 215/55R17 98 H XL A A 69 A 472528
17 215/55R17 94 W SL YES C A 71 B 981301
17 215/60R17 96 H SL YES C A 71 B 472711
17 215/65R17 99 V SL C A 71 B 472712
17 225/50R17 98 Y XL C A 71 B 472713
17 225/55R17 97 V SL A A 69 B 472526
17 225/55R17 101 Y XL C A 71 B 472714
17 225/60R17 99 V SL C A 71 B 981307
17 225/65R17 102 V SL C A 71 B 472715
17 235/55R17 99 V SL C A 71 B 472716
17 235/65R17 108 V XL B A 71 B 472717
18 215/50R18 92 T * * * * *
18 215/50R18 92 W SL D A 71 B 1871814
18 215/55R18 99 V XL YES C A 72 B 981302
18 225/50R18 99 W XL C A 71 B 472718
18 225/55R18 98 V SL C A 71 B 981306
18 225/60R18 100 V SL C A 71 B 981308
18 235/50R18 97 V SL C A 71 B 472719
18 235/55R18 104 V XL YES B A 72 B 981309
18 235/60R18 103 T SL A A 71 B 1412122
18 235/60R18 107 W XL YES B A 71 B 472720

68–70 dB
A–B
AdvanZtech
Quiet and comfort Green and energy-efficient
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
19 155/70R19 84 Q SL B B 68 B 472584
20 195/55R20 95 H XL A B 70 B 472523
STRONG PERFORMANCE, GREAT COMFORT
  High mileage: Endurance and durability in versatile
conditions, providing outstanding mileage
  Comfort: Lower noise and improved overall

C
70–72 dB
D
Quiet and comfort
AdvanZtech
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load M+S Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
13 165/70R13 83 T XL M+S D C 71 B 472758
13 165/65R13 77 T SL M+S D C 70 B 472261
13 175/70R13 82 T SL M+S D C 70 B 472761
13 175/60R13 77 H SL M+S D C 70 B 472763
13 185/70R13 86 T SL M+S D C 70 B 472260
14 155/65R14 75 T SL M+S D C 70 B 1781049
14 165/70R14 81 H SL M+S D C 70 B 472255
14 165/60R14 75 H SL M+S D C 70 B 472256
14 175/70R14 84 H SL M+S D C 70 B 472762
14 175/65R14 82 H SL M+S D C 70 B 472760
14 175/60R14 79 H SL M+S D C 70 B 472754
14 185/70R14 92 H XL M+S D C 71 B 472757
14 185/65R14 86 H SL M+S D C 70 B 472254
14 185/60R14 82 H SL M+S D C 70 B 472246
14 195/70R14 95 T XL M+S D C 72 B 472262
14 195/60R14 86 H SL M+S D C 71 B 472247
14 205/60R14 88 H SL M+S D C 71 B 472322
15 175/65R15 84 H SL M+S D C 70 B 472245
15 175/60R15 81 T SL M+S D C 70 B 472252
15 205/70R15 96 T SL M+S D C 71 B 472263
15 205/65R15 94 V SL M+S D C 71 B 472764
16 185/55R16 83 H SL M+S D C 70 B 472249
16 195/50R16 84 V SL M+S D C 71 B 472242
16 225/60R16 98 H SL M+S D C 70 B 472264
16 235/60R16 100 H SL M+S D C 71 B 472265
GERMAN
ENGINEERING
NEW SUMMER TIRE FOR VANS AND
LIGHT TRUCK COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

A
69 dB
A–C
AdvanZtech
Quiet and comfort Smart and innovative Green and energy-efficient
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
16 205/75R16C 113/111 R A A 69 A 1141767
16 235/65R16C 115/113 R A A 69 A 1141766
17 205/70R17C 115/113 R C A 69 A 472323
GERMAN
ENGINEERING
ALL SEASON PERFORMANCE
  For medium size and compact urban vehicles

C–D
AdvanZtech
Quiet and comfort Smart and innovative
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load 3PMSF Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
14 155/65R14 75 T SL 3PMSF D B 71 B 1621171
14 165/70R14 85 H XL 3PMSF D B 71 B 706015
14 165/65R14 79 T SL 3PMSF D B 71 B 1621172
14 175/65R14 86 T XL 3PMSF C B 71 B 472677
14 185/65R14 86 T SL 3PMSF C B 71 B 472679
14 185/60R14 82 H SL 3PMSF C B 71 B 472678
15 175/65R15 84 T SL 3PMSF C B 71 B 472680

D
Quality and endurance
AdvanZtech
Smart and innovative Green and energy-efficient
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Ply
rating 3PMSF Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
15 195/70R15C 104/102 T 8PR 3PMSF D B 72 B 1781076
15 215/70R15C 109/107 S 8PR 3PMSF D A 72 B 1552707
15 215/65R15C 104/102 T 6PR 3PMSF D A 72 B 1552708
15 225/70R15C 112/110 S 8PR 3PMSF D A 72 B 1552709
16 185/75R16C 104/102 R 8PR 3PMSF D B 72 B 1552719
16 195/75R16C 107/105 R 8PR 3PMSF D B 72 B 1552710
16 195/65R16C 104/102 T 8PR 3PMSF D B 72 B 1552711
16 205/75R16C 113/111 R 10PR 3PMSF D B 72 B 1552712
16 205/65R16C 107/105 T 8PR 3PMSF D B 72 B 1552713
16 215/75R16C 116/114 R 10PR 3PMSF D A 72 B 1552714
16 215/65R16C 109/107 T 8PR 3PMSF D A 72 B 1552715
16 225/75R16C 121/120 R 10PR 3PMSF D A 72 B 1552716
16 225/65R16C 112/110 R 8PR 3PMSF D A 72 B 1552717
16 235/65R16C 121/119 R 10PR 3PMSF D A 72 B 1552721
17 215/60R17C 109/107(104) T(H) 8PR 3PMSF D A 72 B 1552718
17 235/60R17C 117/115 R 10PR 3PMSF D A 72 B 1552720
TOUGH ON THE TRAIL, EASY ON THE ROAD
  Open transverse groove design which effectively remove
sediment and improve off-road performance
  Shoulder guardrail design provides additional off-road traction
  Improved traction, reduced noise, wet grip and improved
resistance due to special compound for off-road
Giti4×4 AT71
S–T
A–C
71–72 dB
C–D
AdvanZtech
EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed M+S Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
17 225/65R17 102 T M+S D B 71 B 1078465
17 LT245/65R17 105/102 S M+S C A 72 B 1078466
17 LT265/65R17 120/117 S M+S C A 72 B 1078467
18 235/60R18 103 T M+S D C 71 B 1078462
18 265/70R18 116 S M+S C C 71 B 1078464
18 265/60R18 110 S M+S C C 71 B 1078463
18 LT285/60R18 121/118 S M+S C A 72 B 1141765
20 LT285/50R20 119/116 S M+S C A 72 B 1078461
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS
Quality and endurance Precise Control
ENJOY ADVANZTECH
The contact area between the tire and road provides the forces for vehicles